Skagerakfisk

Periode 28.04.14..04.05.14 UKE 18/2014
Denne periode Hittil i periode Hittil i fjor

Fiskeslag Rund kg. Pris Verdi Rund kg Pris Verdi Rund kg Pris Verdi
ABBOR 0,5 40,00 20

AKKAR 4,8 33,96 163 500,3 24,95 12 482 160,4 24,04 3857
ANNEN MARIN FISK 86,3 27,46 2 369 1891,2 26,01 49 182 2383,4 16,25 38738
ANNEN SKATE OG ROKKE 1217,5 3,45 4204 12719,3 3,76 47 813 12 994,6 3,39 44 058
BERGGYLT 1,2 4,35 5 85,6 4,35 372 450,1 4,81 2166
BLALANGE 23,8 5,32 127 100,4 4,00 401 108,9 4,41 480
BREIFLABB 2462,8 26,81 66 029 27 870,0 29,06 809 821 24 617,0 28,10 691776
BRISLING 83,0 24,00 1992

BROSME 177,9 14,89 2649 2684,9 14,23 38211 3093,9 14,91 46 132
FJORDSILD 338,0 6,34 2141 4 454,6 6,82 30362 1709,6 6,15 10509
GRAHAI 23,0 10,24 236

GRASTEINBIT 93,0 21,92 2038 470,1 27,34 12 852 604,7 29,21 17 667
HAVABBOR 5,5 33,00 182 2,4 59,58 143
HAVMUS 215,0 5,92 1273 3583,0 5,93 21242
HAVAL 14,0 3,00 42

HESTEREKE 0,5 35,00 18 48,5 16,92 821 56,5 10,94 618
HUMMER 111,0 270,76 30054 78,5 269,49 21155
HVITTING 29,4 23,91 703 3893,3 10,44 40 649 3034,8 8,27 25087
HYSE 2083,1 13,44 27 989 76 009,4 10,92 830368 68 386,5 9,05 618 823
KNURR 126,0 41,00 5166 137,4 38,01 5222

KRABBE 8,0 61,25 490 445,0 20,96 9328 120,0 7,17 860
KVEITE 148,5 63,40 9415 2711,7 61,34 166 346 3378,7 58,88 198 950
LAKS 3,5 50,00 175
LANGE 3647,0 8,33 30380 36 455,7 9,76 355632 50299,2 9,33 469 047
LOMRE 122,1 17,36 2120 3 858,5 23,52 90 742 5005,1 23,85 119 346
LYR 9295,0 10,92 101 504 109 069,3 11,90 1297612 109 528,1 11,88 1301312
LYSING 253,2 9,48 2 400 3702,4 13,02 48210 4280,4 13,10 56 073
MAKRELL 109,0 30,50 3324 438,8 26,59 11 666 623,7 26,86 16 752

PIGGHA 1640,5 22,20 36423 4934,0 12,77 63 001 35133 6,56 23 064



Skagerakfisk

Periode

Fiskeslag
PIGGVAR

REKE ISET

REKE SALTKOKT
ROGNKALL
ROGNKIJEKS
RODSPETTE
SANDFLYNDRE
SEI

SIK

SIPKREPS
SKRUBBE
SLETTVAR
SM@RFLYNDRE
STRANDKRABBE
SVARTHA
TORSK

TUNGE

UER

USPESIFISERT FISK

AL

Sum Hovedprodukt

BIPRODUKTER
Sum Biprodukt

Sum totalt

28.04.14..04.05.14

Denne periode

Rund kg.
194,6
40 852,5
43 614,5
598,1
5391,5
661,1
252,3

610,6

57 133,6
97,0
6,6

171 279,9

171 279,9

Pris
68,64
8,11
82,01
12,96
7,18
112,66
37,61

11,19

15,22
76,58
11,67

30,57

Verdi

13 357

331284

3576676

7753

38728

74 478

9491

6831

869 807

7430

77

5235 567

752
752

5236319

UKE 18/2014

Hittil i periode
Rund kg Pris
3995,1 73,24
636 070,5 8,32
865 954,0 79,98
118,1 178,53
283,8 187,44
100 179,3 9,83
1678,6 4,79
363818,4 9,86
27 818,3 98,92
216,9 14,11
4072,2 39,90
9535,3 11,31
350,0 54,57
372 890,4 16,46
1476,6 73,14
376,3 7,71
1,3 40,00
2681767,4 34,58

2 681767,4

Verdi

292 584
5291137
69 259 892
21084

53 187
984 807
8033
3587 562

2751884
3061

162 465
107 864
19 100

6136 344
108 003
2902

52
92 744 849

79 353
79 353

92 824 202

Rund kg
2942,5
898 390,0
635 296,2
75,0
797,6
134 453,5

596 059,3
182,0

27 816,7
40,7
4543,8
15 161,7

624,0

372 358,0
657,7
357,6

20,0

5,9

2987 798,4

2987 798,4

Hittil i fjor

Pris
67,80
11,22
89,10

243,33
173,95
10,17

6,65
20,66
96,07

4,26
37,23
11,02

5,13
17,14
72,99
11,47
95,65

5,51
28,63

Verdi

199 492

10 078 625
56 604 351
18 250

138 742
1367 707

3962812
3760
2672435
173
169176
167 040

3204

6 382 608
48 005
4103
1913

33

85 550 460

41 026
41 026

85591 487



